Order Code AUD$
A truly fantastic antenna, ideal for Portable Radios and those with an inbuilt Ferrite Rod or internal
AM antenna, complete with easy to follow instructions and Australian Stations List. Tunes 520 to
1725KHz Our most popular product and the one that suits 99 percent of portable radios. This
36cm (14") Diameter Loop will significantly; lift up weak stations, extend reception range and
improve sound clarity where only poor reception existed before !
A-LOOP-TAM 64$
All of the 5 models are ideal for use with a Sangean PR-D7 AM Radio ! ( Postage in AUS = $6.35 )

Order Code AUD$
PK’s Loop Antennas
ABN 76 271 051 082
Please note that all prices shown are in Australian Dollars ( AUD$ ) and don't include shipping or insurance
January 2012 Catalogue and Pricelist
Shortwave Loop Antenna for 6-20 MHz. Excellent performance and reception quality, our new
shield design which removes noise and static.
A compact and robust antenna ideal for use with Portable SW Radios like the Sony ICF-2001D &
Sangean ATS909 etc. Supplied with either a 2m BNC to 3.5mm Jack or BNC or PL-259 cable,
chosen at purchase time. Requiring 9-18 Volts DC and fitted with a 9 Volt Battery holder and
supplied with a 2.5mm DC Jack to open ends cable for your own power supply. This antenna is
ideal for Shortwave Listeners that Travel! A-LOOP-SW620 149$
Ideal for use with Longwave Radios with an inbuilt Ferrite Rod antenna, this Loop Antenna is
tunable across the main Longwave band segment from approximately 200-500KHz, other ranges
are available on request. A-LOOP-LWT200-500 80$
150-400 KHz Version, Ideal for European LW Band A-LOOP-LWT150-400 80$
137KHz Ham Band Version A-LOOP-LWT130-350 80$
Custom Ranges $POA
Complete with user guide, ideal for the 198kHz BBC Radio 4 LW Longwave service and many
other Longwave broadcasts A-LOOP-LWFxxxx 55$
Please specify the Station Call sign & Frequency Here =>
Models available for Longwave, Medium wave and Shortwave. Each one comes with a choice of
2m BNC Cable to open ends or BNC to BNC or BNC to 3.5mm Jack. This is a DC powered
Antenna and is fitted with our 9volt Battery holder option, there is also a 2.5mm EIA DC Jack to
open ends cable for your own 12 Volt supply.
Longwave 150 to 450 KHz C-LOOP-HDSM150-450 200$
Medium Wave Model - 525 to 1925KHz C-LOOP-HDSM525-1925 190$
Shortwave Model - 6 to 18 MHz C-LOOP-HDSW6-18 200$
Tropics Band 2 - 6MHz version C-LOOP-HDSW26 200$
Ham Loop - 80m - 20m C-LOOP-HDSW3.5-14.5 200$
A 2-Band Shielded Magnetic Indoor Loop. For radio enthusiasts after great LF reception, with the
convenience of a single tabletop antenna.
A compact and robust antenna, ideal for field use. Supplied with a 2m BNC cable to a connector
specified on order; 3.5mm Mini-phono, BNC, PL-259 or Pal Female. 12-18volt DC operation (

(c) 2012 PK's Loop Antennas
Order Code AUD$
PK’s Loop Antennas
ABN 76 271 051 082
Please note that all prices shown are in Australian Dollars ( AUD$ ) and don't include shipping or insurance
January 2012 Catalogue and Pricelist
This Outdoor Antenna is remotely tunable across the main Shortwave Bands from 6-20MHz.
HD Series Loop Remote Tuned Loop designed specially for Shortwave Radio reception. The Loop
decreases local noise and interference from adjacent stations and static leaving strong and clear
reception. The Loop Control Box has an easy to use tuning control. The connection from the Loop
to the Control Box uses two coaxial cables. There are many options are available for this antenna,
including antenna rotators etc, see below. C-LOOP-HDREMSW6-20 260$
C-LOOP-HDREMSW1.7-9 260$
C-LOOP-HDREMLW180-500 260$
C-LOOP-HDREMLW150-450 260$
C-LOOP-HDREMLW130-400 260$
C-LOOP-HDREMLW80-200 260$
A-CB-PRESET 15$
A-ROT-1 250$
A high performance shortwave converter designed for mobile use in Cars and Trucks with existing
Car Radio Receivers, Tunes Northern Territory Shortwave on 2310, 2325, (2355), 2485, 4835,